



Booj - Newar Rd, Jagmalpura, Rajasthan 303109, I
Jagmalpura













26°C

79°F

2020-08-25(Tue) 10:51(am)





आयकर विभाग
INCOME TAX DEPARTMENT



भारत सरकार
GOVT. OF INDIA



स्थायी लेखा संख्या कार्ड
Permanent Account Number Card



EQSPD0704G

नाम/ Name
MANBAR DEVI

पिता का नाम/ Father's Name
NANAGRAM SHARMA

जन्म की तारीख/ Date of Birth
01/01/1985

मनबर

हस्ताक्षर/ Signature



14062018



भारतीय विशिष्ट पहचान प्राधिकरण

Unique Identification Authority of India

पता: अर्धांगिनी: राजू शर्मा, मकसूदन
पूरा, बूज, जयपुर, जमवा रामगढ,
राजस्थान, 303109

Address: W/O: Raju Sharma, Maksoodan
Pura, Booj, Jaipur, Jamwa Ramgarh,
Rajasthan, 303109

4288 4171 5965



1947
1800 300 1947



help@uidai.gov.in

WWW

www.uidai.gov.in



भारत सरकार

Government of India



मनबर देवी

Manbar Devi

जन्म तिथि / DOB : 01/01/1985

महिला / Female

4288 4171 5965



आधार - आम आदमी का अधिकार

Date : 8/27/2020 1:02:
Page No.: 1

CANARA BANK
IFSC CODE : CNRB0003350
MICR CODE : 303015201

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
Account No : 3350101004856
Product Name : CANARA SB GENERAL

Statement of Account for the Period from 01/04/2020 to 27/08/2020

Customer ID : 112919222
Customer Name : RAJU LAL SHARMA
Customer Address : SO JAGDISH NARAYAN SHARMA MAKSOODAN PURA BOOJ
TEHSIL JAMWARAMGARH JAIPUR JAIPUR
Nominee Reference Num 3350002024
Nominee Name MANBHAR

Account Title : RAJU LAL SHARMA
Joint Holder's / Authorised : 1.
Person's name

Value Date	Posting Date	BRANCH	DESCRIPTION	REF/CHQ NO.	WITH DRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
					0.00	478.00	478.00
01/04/2020	01/04/2020	0	B/F ...		478.00	0.00	0.00
06/04/2020	06/04/2020	3350	ECS DR RTN SC SB		0.00	5.00	5.00
30/04/2020	30/04/2020	3350	SBINT FOR THE PERIOD FROM01-FEB-20 TO 30-APR-20		0.00	16,000.00	16005.00
05/05/2020	05/05/2020	3350	CASH DEPOSIT		702.00	0.00	15303.00
06/05/2020	06/05/2020	3350	ECS DR RTN SC SB DUE DT : 06/04/2020	000000000000	6,521.00	0.00	8782.00
06/05/2020	06/05/2020	3350	ECS INDIABULLSCONSUMER	000000000000	8,233.00	0.00	549.00
07/05/2020	07/05/2020	3350	ECS AYEFINANCEPVT LTD	000000000000	12.00	0.00	537.00
22/05/2020	22/05/2020	47	PMSBY RENEWAL (20-21)-112 919222-8205093		0.00	15,000.00	15537.00
05/06/2020	05/06/2020	3350	CASH DEPOSIT	000000000000	6,521.00	0.00	9016.00
05/06/2020	05/06/2020	3350	ECS INDIABULLSCONSUMER	000000000000	8,233.00	0.00	783.00
08/06/2020	08/06/2020	3350	ECS AYEFINANCEPVT LTD		18.00	0.00	765.00
27/06/2020	27/06/2020	3350	SMS ALERT CHARGES NEW		0.00	20,000.00	20765.00
03/07/2020	03/07/2020	8888	MB/3350201000137/S HREE -3350201000137 50101004856/RAJUCH ACHA/CANARA/CASS/2 7594	000000000000	8,233.00	0.00	12532.00
07/07/2020	07/07/2020	3350	ECS AYEFINANCEPVT LTD	000000690339	4,000.00	0.00	8532.00
16/07/2020	16/07/2020	3350	KAILASH CHAND		1,000.00	0.00	7532.00
30/07/2020	30/07/2020	3350	CASH WITHDRAWAL		0.00	34.00	7566.00
31/07/2020	31/07/2020	3350	SBINT FOR THE PERIOD FROM01-MAY-20 TO 31-JUL-20				
Value Date	Posting Date	BRANCH	DESCRIPTION	REF/CHQ NO.	WITH DRAWALS	DEPOSITS	BALANCE
05/08/2020	05/08/2020	3350	ECS INDIABULLSCONSUMER	000000000000	6,521.00	0.00	1045.00
07/08/2020	07/08/2020	3350	ECS DR RTN SC SB		590.00	0.00	455.00

TOTAL :

OPENING BALANCE : 478.00C
CLOSING BALANCE : 455.00
UNCLEAR BALANCE :

Dr. Count : 13 Dr. Amount: 51,062.00
Cr. Count : 6 Cr. Amount: 51,517.00

Sweep in Balance : 0.00

UNLESS THE CONSTITUENT BRINGS TO THE NOTICE OF THE BANK ANY DISCREPANCY / ERRORS / OMISSION / UNAUTHORISED DEBITS IMMEDIATELY, THE ENTRIES IN SUCH PASS SHEET SHALL BE DEEMED AS CORRECT AND SHALL BIND THE CONSTITUENT FOR ALL PURPOSES AND INTENTS.
BEWARE OF PHISHING ATTACKS THROUGH EMAILS OR FAKE WEBSITES